
Add a little bit of body text

Styled Burger    $9.99

American Cheese, Fried Egg, Sausage,

Strawberry Jam

Bacon Cheddar Burger     $9.99 

Cheddar Cheese, Fried Mac & Cheese, 

BBQ, Bacon

Mushroom Swiss Burger     $9.99

Swiss Cheese, Bacon, Sautéed Onion,

Sautéed Mushroom

All American Burger    $8.99

American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,

Pickle, Mayo, Bacon

Cali Burger    $8.99

Lettuce Bun, Tomato, Onion, Guacamole, 

No Cheese

Patty Melt  $8.99

Rye Bread, Swiss cheese, Sautéed Onion

Chicken Wings

Mozzarella Sticks

Mac & Cheese Wedges

Fried Pickles

Fried Mushroom

$2.99/$4.99

$3.99/$6.99

$3.99/$6.99

$3.99/$7.99

$4.99/$7.99

Small/Large Fry

Small/Large Rings

Small/Large Fry&Ring combo

Small/Large Sweet Fry

Small/Large Loaded

Styled BurgerStyled Burger

$7.99

$6.99

$5.99

$6.99

$6.99

 **No Substitutions

Kaiser Roll             White Wrap       Wheat wrap                        

 Rye Bread             Wheat Bun         GF Bun ($ 1.29)

Lettuce         Tomato         Onion        Pickle           Old Bay                            

Relish      Roasted Red Peppers      Jalapeños    Pineapple                      

Banana Pepper    Chopped Black Olives    Chopped Garlic

Sweet Pepper     2 Onion Rings      Coleslaw     

Mayo   Thousand Island   Teriyaki   Horseradish      Ranch  

Creamy Jalapeno    A-1      Buffalo    BBQ    Honey Mustard    

Grey Poupon      Salsa          Tobasco

American          Cheddar         Swiss        Provolone

Pepper Jack      Mozzarella     Bleu         Jack Cheddar Mix 

Feta                     *Extra Cheese $0.99

Savory Ring Sauce      Sweet & Tangy     Marshmallow       Cheese

StartersStarters  

Big Boy (20 oz)

Double Stack (14 oz)

Supreme Burger (10 oz)

Ideal Burger (7 oz)

$12.99

$10.99

$8.99

$7.99

Medium- Pink     Medium Well- Slightly pink     Well Done- No pink

Bacon                    Fried Egg        Sautéed Mushroom 

Guacamole           Chili                 Sautéed Onion                   

SidesSides

Already Styled 7oz. Burgers**Already Styled 7oz. Burgers**

Styled BurgersStyled Burgers

Choice of BunChoice of Bun

Cooking TemperatureCooking Temperature

Premium Toppings $1.19 eachPremium Toppings $1.19 each

Choose Free ToppingsChoose Free Toppings

SaucesSauces

Choose 1 CheeseChoose 1 Cheese

Dipping Sauces $0.99 eachDipping Sauces $0.99 each

Chili, Cheese, Onion, Jalapeno



Vegetarian Burger

Turkey Burger 

Chicken Finger Sandwich

Fingers with Fries

Grilled Chicken Sandwich 

BLT 

Grilled Cheese 

$8.99

$7.99

$7.99

$8.99

$8.99

$6.99

$5.99

Free Toppings:    

Tomato                 Beans

Mushrooms         Roasted Red Pepper   

Cucumbers          Mandarin Oranges    

Crispy Noodles    Walnuts  

Croutons               Chopped Black Olives      

Corn                       Onion     

Almonds               Cranberries     

Grilled Chicken        Fried Chicken Finger

Turkey Burger          Vegetarian Burger

7 oz. Burger

Tomato, Crouton, Chopped Black Olives,

and Jack Cheddar Cheese with choice of

Dressing

Balsamic                        Ranch     

Thousand Island          Bleu Cheese     

Honey Mustard            Caesar

Oil & Vinegar                 Italian

Pepsi                    Diet Pepsi

Root Beer           Mountain Dew

Dr. Pepper          Lemonade

Freshly Brewed Iced Tea

Sierra Mist           Hot Tea

Coffee Add Flavors $0.50

Sm- $3.99 LG- $4.99

          Signature           Oreo             S'mores 

                              Flavors           Brownie      Black and White

                                              Strawberry Cheesecake

                                                   Reese's Peanut Butter Cup

                                        Mint Chocolate Chip

                                       Peanut Butter & Jelly

              MudPie

SandwichesSandwiches Styled Salads $8.99Styled Salads $8.99

Beverages $2.49Beverages $2.49

Salads Protein $3.99 EachSalads Protein $3.99 Each
Side Salad $4.99Side Salad $4.99

DressingsDressings

Styled MilkshakesStyled Milkshakes

100 N. Buckstown Rd. Suite 208 Langhorne, PA 19047

(215) 752-1161


